FLE

Service Notice For Case: 11-4884-FEL-BTX

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE:

11-4884-EL-BTX
AMERICAN TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS INC

3@%13

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 3 /// / F013

1l C/

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD
AMERICAN TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS

INCORPORATED

76 S MAIN ST
AKRON,OH 44308

APPLICANT

NONE

ATTORNEY

Page | of 4

PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Schmidt, Robert J Mr.
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur
41 South High St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 227-2028
Fax:(614) 227-2100
Email:rschmidt@porterwright.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attomey General
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395

Email: Tonnetta. Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Miller, Vesta R

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio

180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702

Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us
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nonc

none

none

none

none

*Duffer, Jennifer Mrs.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.

222 East Town Strect

2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email;jduffer@ameritech.net

*Miller, Christopher L. Mr.
Ice Miller LLP

250 West Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-462-5033
Fax:614-224-3886

Email:Christopher.Miller@icemiller.com

*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section

180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kim.Kecton@puc.state.oh.us

*Coffey, Sandra

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey(@puc.state.oh.us

*Michael, Christopher W. Mr.
Ice Miller LLP

250 West Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-462-1148
Fax:614-222-3444
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Email;:Chris.Michael@icemiller.com
none *O'Dell, James S. Mr.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-5736
Email:James.ODell@puc.state.oh.us
. INTERESTED PARTY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
THE NATURE
CONSERVANCY IN OHIO
FRESHWATER NONE
CONSERVATION MGR
ANTHONY SASSON
6375 RIVERSIDE DR
STE 100
DUBLIN,OH 43017-5045
Phone:(614) 339-8123
Fax:(614) 717-2777
Email: ASASSON@TNC.ORG
INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
CITY OF COLUMBUS KLEIN, JOHN III
JOHN C. KLEIN III DEPUTY CITY ATTORNEY
109 NORTH FRONT ST 109 NORTH FRONT STREET
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215 COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-645-7712
Fax:614-645-3913
Email:JKLEIN@COLUMBUS.GOV
NATIONWIDE REALTY INVESTORS LTD NONE
ONE NATIONWIDE PLAZA
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
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PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
FIRSTENERGY CORP. NONE
LEILA VESPOLI
76 S. MAIN STREET
AKRON,OH 44308
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